BCRP Daytime Members

Street

Venue Name

Equinox

13-17 Marlborough Place

14 Castle Swuare

Air Street

BID Ambassadors

Well Done

Churchill Supermarket
Millets Air Street

Bartholomew Square

Bartholomews

Black Lion Street

Blatchington Road

Bond Street

Borough High Street

Boundary Road

Brighton Marina

Brighton Place

Broad Street

Carden Avenue

Carlton Terrace

03 April 2024

Raffaello

Plateau

Space NK

Pho
The Rum Kitchen

Co-op Blatchington Road
Iceland Hove

Peacocks Blatchington Road

Ace & Tate

Badger Clothing Co Ltd
Hold

Silverado Bond Street
Stay In Your Lane Vintage

ABM UK Ltd

Boots Portslade
Cherry's News

Iceland Boundary Road
Brighton Marina

Gold Arts

No 12

Marks & Spencer Carden Avenue
Sainsbury's Carden Avenue

Aldi Portslade

Street No

The Office Suite, King & Queen

Pavilion Buildings

1A

10

12
11

76-82
54
111-119

12
25/26
14
31
42

75-83
67-68
87

73-74a

Estate Management

No 12

Unit 1 - Brighton Retail Park
189

Town

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Hove
Hove
Hove
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
London
Portslade
Hove
Hove
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Portslade
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Street
Castle Square

Church Road

Church Street

Churchill Square

Venue Name

Good News

Budgens Hove
Co-op Church Road
Hove Library

Hove Newsagent
Moonlight

Persia

Tesco Church Road

Yummie Pizza

2 Church Street Cafe With Cocktail

NCP Church Street

Sovereign House

Apple Store

Claire's Accessories Churchill Squa

Footasylum

J D Sports

Levi Strauss UK Ltd

Next

River Island

Sunglass Hut

Superdrug Churchill Square
The Entertainer

The Fragrance Shop

Urban Outfitters

Victoria's Secret

WH Smith Churchill Square
Zara

Churchill Square Shopping Centre

H & M Churchill Square
Quiz Clothing
The Perfume Shop

Churchill Square Shopping Centre,

Circus Street

Coldean Lane

Conway Street

Cromwell Road

03 April 2024

Tiger Churchill square
Vision Express Brighton

The Market

Ruby

Street No

18
88-92
182-186
135

171

126

167

154

Unit 57

Unit 24

Units A& B

Unit 1

Unit 69

Unit 46/47

Unit 51-53

Unit 18A

MSU4

Unit 86 Lower Level
Unit 14 - East Mall
Unit MS6

Units 48-50

Unit 2

Unit MSU2, 56

Unit 11-13
Unit 93
Unit 28

Unit 97
Unit 60

Brighton & Hove Bus & Coach CoL 43

Wilson's News

69

Town

Brighton

Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove

Hove

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Brightn

Brighton

Hove

Hove
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Street
Denmark Villas

Ditchling Road

Duke Street

Dukes Lane

Dyke Road

East Street

Edward Street

Elder Place

Elm Grove

Gardner Street

George Street

03 April 2024

Venue Name

Tesco Denmark Villas Express

No1l Restaurant

Timberland

Dukes Lane
Fred Perry
Jo Malone

Hatchet Harry’s
Nice One Convenience Store

Tesco Dyke Road

All Saints

Aston Bourne
Bharats

C & H Weston

Ccos

David Clulow Opticians
French Connection
Hugo Boss
L'Occitane Ltd
MAC Cosmetics
Reiss

Sweaty Betty

The Whisky Shop

Local Star

Unbarred Brewery & Tap Room

Hanover Convenience Store

Jojo Maman Bebe

Barnardo's

Boots George Street
Mamma Mi

Paddy Power Hove

Robert Dyas Hove

Savers

Superdrug Hove
Waterstones George St Hove
WH Smith Hove

Street No

84 - 86

67

38

1-2
23

131
239

62-63
11
72-73
12
45
25
55
52
23
59
67
65
64

105

19-23

122

40

59-61

35

96

97

40

90
15-17

Town

Hove

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Hove

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton

Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove
Hove

Hove
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Street
Gloucester Road

Grand Parade

Grenville Street

Jubilee Street

Kensington Gardens

Kings Road

Kings Road Arches

Kingsway

Lewes Road

London Road

03 April 2024

Venue Name

La Choza

Budgens Grand Parade

Bershka
Pull & Bear

Jubilee Library

Tesco Express Jubilee Street

The Ledward Centre

Berts Homestore Kensington Gard

Junior Edition
Phimmada

Snoopers Paradise

Burger King Kings Road
Fish & Chips To Take Away
Sea View 1

Sea View 2

Brighton & Hove Council Seafront

Lazy Fin

BP Express Hove SF Connect

Co-Op Kingsway

Aldi Lewes Road

Co-op Lewes Road

Lewes Road Premier

M & A Convenience Store
Promille Off Licence
Sainsbury's Lewes Road
The Booze Corner

The Venue

University Of Brighton
Wine Me Up

Admiral

Age UK Charity Retail Shop
Aldi London Road

AM PM Store

British Heart Foundation London R

Co-Op London Road
Luxx Lounge

Street No

36

Unit 1-3, 1-6

MSU 3 Churchill Square

Unit 58/59 Churchill Square

14a

34

7/8

43 - 45

41
54

141
163

373

Unit 1 Pavilion Retail Park,
56

192-193

140-141

40

93

92

Mithras Halls

Cockcroft Building

7

10
48
1-4
59A
19
119
79

Town

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Hove
Hove

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
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Street

Lower Kings Road

Venue Name
McDonald's London Road
Presuming Ed
Smokemart

Superdrug London Road
Taco Bell London Road
The Martlets

WH Smith London Road

British Airways i360

Lower Level Churchill Square

Clintons

Lower Promenade, Madeira Drive

Madeira Drive

Marina Way

Marine Parade

Market Street

Marlborough Place

Meeting House Lane

New England Street

New Road

Newtown Road

North Road

North Street

03 April 2024

Captains

Brighton Pier
Brighton Zipwire

McDonald's Brighton Marina

Sea Life Centre

Cass Art

The Wine Cellar

Paul Goble Jewellers

Pecksniffs
Rybka

Sainsbury's New England Street

The Clarendon Centre

Brunswick Fine Wines & Spirits

Jules Emporium
Longrain Theatre
Redroaster

Theatre Royal & Colonnade Pub

Tinto Taperia

Burger King Hove

Brighthelm Church And Communit

Infinity Foods

Rolyn's News

All Sorts

Street No
138-140
114-115
45

43-44
134
89-90
37-37a

Unit 85

9-10

Daltons Bastion

11

21

17

44

45-46
41

31-32
29

Goldstone Retail Park

25
57a

159

Town

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Hove
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
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Street

Venue Name

Blacks

Boots North Street
Burger King North Street
Co-op North Street
Decathlon

Eyesite Opticians
Greggs North Street
Holland And Barrett North Street
Hotel Chocolat

JOE & THE JUICE
Lululemon

Moss Brighton

Oliver Bonas

One Stop Travel

Oxfam North Street
Paddy Power

Rituals

Ryman Ltd

Sainsbury's North Street
Size?

Specsavers Opticians
Sports Direct

Subway North Street
The White Company
Tiger North Street

TK Maxx Brighton
Wahaca

Waterstones Booksellers

North Street Quadrant

Old London Road

Old Shoreham Road

Old Steine

Pavilion Buildings

Pool Valley

Portland Road

03 April 2024

Slim Chickens

Superdry

Co-Op Old London Road

Co-op Old Shoreham Road
Sainsbury's Old Shoreham Road

TK Maxx Hove

Sainsbury's Old Steine
Subway Old Steine

The Royal Pavilion

Istanbul Kebab

Co-op Portland Road

Street No
Unit 5, 8-9
129

63-65
147-148
134

47-48

150

6643, 67, 68
19

16-17

6-7

32

18

26-27
146a

163

13

55-56

134

Unit 2 32-36
49
134-138
146

4

Unit4 11-12
36-38
160-161
71-74

Unit 1B And 1C
Unit 1

33-39
253
361-367

1 Goldstone Retail Park

13-15
16

4-5

268-272

Town

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Hove
Hove

Hove

Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton

Hove
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Street Venue Name Street No Town

Garden Bar 324 Hove

Sainsbury's Portland Road 123-125 Hove
Preston Road

Sainsbury's Preston Road 227-233 Brighton
Preston Street

Sam's Offie 61 Brighton

Thingslicious 83 Brighton
Queens Road

Amar News 68 Brighton

Budgens Quickstop Queens Road  76-81 Brighton

Greggs Queens Road 96-99 Brighton

M & S Simply Food Brighton Station Brighton

Panda Supermarket 57 Brighton

Sainsbury's Queens Road 43-46 Brighton

Superdrug Train Station Unit 7, Brighton Train Station Brighton

Tesco Queens Road 104 Brighton

The lzzy Store 2 Brighton

WH Smith Brighton Station Brighton Railway Station Brighton
Refectory Road

Co-Op Sussex University Bramber House Brighton
Regency Road

Lovisa Unit 15 Churchill Square Shopping Brighton
Regent Street

Franco Manca 1-2 Brighton

Russell Place
Brighton and Hove Albion Football Unit 95 Churchill Square Shopping Brighton

HMV Churchill Square Shopping Centre Brighton

Holland And Barrett Churchill Squa Unit 32 Churchill Square Shopping Brighton

New Look Churchill Square 88-90 Brighton
Russell Road

NCRP Russell Road Brighton
Ship Street

Café Coho 53 Brighton

Pizza Pilgrims 35 Brighton

Post House 52 Brighton

Profile 55 Brighton

The lvy Asia Brighton 51a Brighton
Southover Street

Southover Convenience Store 20 Brighton
St George's Road

Arcobaleno 118-120 Brighton

Boozy Cow 2 Brighton

Cafe Rust 115 Brighton

Co-Op St George's Road 22-23 Brighton
St James's Street

Admiral St James's Street 126-127 Brighton

03 April 2024 Page 7 of 9



Street Venue Name
Boots St James's Street
Brighton Gyros
City News and Covenience Store
Convenience Corner
Co-op St James's Street
Merkur Slots
Mind Shop
Morrisons
Superdrug St James's Street
Station Road
Superdrug Portslade
Supermulti Store
Tesco Portslade
Sydney Street
Cubitts
Terminus Road
Brighton Chippy
Station Stores
The Quadrant
Homesense
Trafalgar Street
Blueberrys
Cut Your Wolf Loose
Easy News
St Noah News
West Street
Cheeky Chicken
Forbidden Planet
Nakhl
One Step
Pop In Shop
West Way
Tesco Express West Way
Western Esplanade, Kingsway
Rockwater
Western Road
Ann Summers
Berts Homestore Western Road
British Heart Foundation Western
Brothers Retail
Brunswick Food & Wine
Buy2win Limited
Co-op Western Road
Cotswold Outdoor
Flannels Brighton

Greggs Western Road

03 April 2024

Street No
17-19
116-117
4

59

41-42
9-10

5-8
27-28

22
22-25
19-20

Units 1 & 3

23
30
41

60
35-36
48
GF
47

3-5

30-31
155-156
140b

92

36

24

130

186
188-191
51

Town

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Portslade
Portslade
Portslade

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Hove

Hove

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Hove

Hove

Hove

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
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Street

Whitehawk Road

York Place

03 April 2024

Venue Name
H & M Western Road
KFC Western Road

Marks & Spencer Western Road

McDonald's Western Road
Mekan

02

Primark

Robert Dyas Brighton
Sainsbury's Palmeira
Sainsbury's Western Road
Sally Salon Services

Subway Western Road
Superdrug Western Road
Taco Bell Western Road
Tesco Express Western Road
Three 2 Four

Waitrose

Wendy's

Western Road Food & Wine
Wine Me Up

Co-Op Whitehawk Road

Meat Liquor
Moksha Caffe

Street No
181-185

63-64

195-200

Unit 3, 157-161
64

169-174
74
55-56
147-148
140a
67

78

95

83

3-4
130-134
192
139
100

2-23
4-5

Town

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Hove

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Hove

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Hove

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
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